
2014 INDUSTRY BRIEFING NIGHTS 

 

ACT 

Snowy Mountains 

 

Tuesday 25 February 

Shoalhaven Wednesday 26 February  

Illawarra Thursday 27 February  

  

Inner West Tuesday 18 March 

  

Parramatta 

Penrith 
Tuesday 25 March 

  

Liverpool Tuesday 8 April  

  

New England Tuesday 6 May 

Orana Wednesday 7 May 

Central  Tablelands Thursday 8 May 

  

St George/Sutherland Tuesday 24 June  

  

Far North Coast Monday 21 July 

Mid North Coast Tuesday 22 July  

Newcastle Wednesday 23 July 

Gosford Thursday 24 July 

  

Eastern Suburbs Tuesday 30 July  

  

Northern Districts Tuesday 5 August  

Macarthur  Thursday 7 August 

  

Southern Tablelands Tuesday 2 September 

Southern Highlands Wednesday 3 September 

  

Albury Tuesday 21 October 

Wagga Wagga Wednesday 22 October 

Griffith Thursday 23 October 

  

 


